the issued invoice for the total price of the License(s) and/or the annual subscription. Ṭhe license is 
valid for 365 days only from the payment date. 

4. License and Software Support Fees 

a) The License granted by this Agreement is charged at TZS 150,000 (One Hundred and Fifty 
Thousand Only) as setup cost paid once. 

b) The total Software Maintenance and Support Services Fee is FREE OF ANY CHARGE for all users 
with valid license. 

c) The annual subscription is depending on package selected and the number of students (active 
and inactive) during the year and shall be paid annually.